
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P M2/1/2G. Micallef 531243 16/03233P 2M 3M 2P 1MD11/12/2018

 2 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R3, P M2/1/1R. Tyler 529687 19/02621P 2M 3P 2M 2MD24/01/2019

 3 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R11, M M2/1/1D. Smith 532850 16/12384M 3M 2M 3M 1MB19/04/2019

 4 MELLCAT BIG BOY Weighted points score GBN, 25/08/2023, R5, P M2/2/1J. Mellon 536618 21/02352P 5M 3M 6P 3PD29/07/2019

 5 FLYING SONIC Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M2/1/1R. Tyler 531663 10/01476M 3M 1M 5M 4MD18/12/2018

 6 HENNESSEY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R12, P M2/2/1S. Pulbrook 533375 23/0105(BDN)M 4P 5Y 6Y 7PD30/04/2019

 7 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R7, P M2/2/1K. Pedrana 534548 11/01008P 7P 3P 6P 5MD01/05/2019

 8 MARY'S REWARD 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R9, P M3/1M. Spiteri 532533 11/01506P 7M 4M 8C 2CB29/03/2019

 9 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score GBN, 25/08/2023, R4, P M3/1J. Mellon 536620 8/01083P 6M 7M 8P 5PD29/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JYE MCFLY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chapman 557263 0/01322P 3PD06/04/2021

 2 DIAMETRIC Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Hutchinson 567991 0/0962P 5PD17/10/2021

 3 MISS VORTEX 2 First start M/1C. Brennen 569220 0/00B20/02/2022

 4 OVERFLOW JILL 2 First start M/1C. Chappelow 567248 0/00B05/01/2022

 5 APPIN WAY First start M/1V. Spiteri 564595 0/00D04/11/2021

 6 FLYING WHISKY Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sanotti 552523 0/0447Y 6Y 6P 8P 6PD04/12/2020

 7 MAGICAL ETHICS Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 28/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 563183 0/0584PB13/09/2021

 8 HOOKED ON SPIRIT Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Campbell 559568 0/0864P 4P 5P 2P 4PB23/05/2021

 9 STEADY TEDDY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/0647P 7P 6P 3PD26/08/2021

 10 MISS NARLA Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Grech 557950 0/0526P 8P 7P 4P 4PB12/04/2021

 11 BROWNLOW FLYER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Meredith 570810 0/0357P 7PB25/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHILL OUT JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Marsden 560715 2/11842P 1P 1P 5Y 3PD01/06/2021

 2 MISS SKY WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/3V. Sultana 565166 2/11791P 4P 2P 1P 4PB20/11/2021

 3 UNLEASH HAVOC Grade order Grade 5 5/3I. Forno 562409 2/11741P 6P 2P 8P 3PD20/08/2021

 4 FLASH HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Davenport 557989 2/11671P 2P 2Y 5P 8PD21/04/2021

 5 LUIGI WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Sultana 565169 1/01423P 8P 1P 2PD20/11/2021

 6 WHERE'S FLORENCE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01323P 4P 6P 5P 1PB04/10/2021

 7 CIRCULAR KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/01262P 5P 4P 4P 5PD22/06/2019

 8 LITTLE BIT SUNNY Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Sanotti 556628 2/11022P 5P 7P 8P 6PD21/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JYE MCFLY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chapman 557263 0/01322P 3PD06/04/2021

 2 REDSHIFT COSMO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/07/2023, R2, P

DAP, 29/06/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Tweddle 556741 0/0925P 2P 3P 5P 7PB23/03/2021

 3 SAKA BOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Smith 561214 0/0864P 8P 3P 6P 3PD29/05/2021

 4 EXCLUSIVE WAVE First start M/1V. Sultana 565167 0/00B20/11/2021

 5 MISS VORTEX 1 First start M/1C. Brennen 569220 0/00B20/02/2022

 6 OVERFLOW JILL 1 First start M/1C. Chappelow 567248 0/00B05/01/2022

 7 STEADY TEDDY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/0647P 7P 6P 3PD26/08/2021

 8 BROWNLOW FLYER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Meredith 570810 0/0357P 7PB25/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NIFTY LEAP Last start winner GBN, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Morton 551861 2/11461P 6P 4P 3P 7YD05/08/2020

 2 OVERFLOW BEAU 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Chappelow 567245 2/11843P 1P 1P 4P 7PD05/01/2022

 3 CHESTER'S LIGHT Last start placegetter GBN, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Michael 562913 1/01142P 4P 6P 7P 5PD14/09/2021

 4 SIN RAP FLYER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Parnis 572768 1/01101P 4PD23/02/2022

 5 TAKEN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Pedrana 552659 2/01833P 4P 1P 5P 3PD04/12/2020

 6 GOOD ODDS ATLAS Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R11, Y 5/4F. Hurst 567516 2/01662Y 1P 6P 1P 3PD07/01/2022

 7 BRUNO'S ENCANTO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Farrugia 568530 1/01475P 4P 2P 1PD28/12/2021

 8 SEABROOK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Summerfield 555734 1/01413P 4P 6P 4P 3PD24/01/2021

 9 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Brown 558446 1/01387P 6P 6P 2P 2PD19/04/2021

 10 TOPPER TSZYU Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/4F. Harris 553250 2/01325P 7P 3P 3P 5PD09/01/2021

 11 VIRTUOUS CIRCLE Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Michael 562912 1/01314P 1P 2P 4P 3PB14/09/2021

 12 ORSON ARIA Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Brown 565151 2/01146P 6P 1P 7P 7PB25/10/2021

 13 CHIVAS GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Gibbons 559398 1/0977P 5Y 4P 1YB01/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P NG 472 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MODERN SWINGER Grade order Grade 1 1/1C. O'Brien 550783 12/103196P 8C 1C 1C 5CD21/10/2020

 2 ZIPPING NOVAK Grade order Grade 1 1/1J. Magri 547941 15/102967P 2C 4C 3P 1PD19/06/2020

 3 ROCKSTAR APOLLO Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2S. Evans 554285 11/102793P 5C 1C 3C 8PD18/01/2021

 4 TIME CHARIOT Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542357 11/52567C 1P 1P 3P 1PD02/02/2020

 5 GO FORWARD LAYLA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Campton 550471 5/42823P 1P 1P 1P 1PB19/10/2020

 6 LIDSDALE ROAD Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Coles 550731 13/62803C 1C 5C 4C 1CD12/10/2020

 7 AL'S ENTITY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Sultana 560749 3/2275(FEL)C 3C 2C 6P 8CD11/04/2021

 8 EYES TO EYES Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1N. Brown 565152 5/42458P 6C 1C 2C 1PD25/10/2021

 9 BETTY BIRDCAGE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 550294 11/32186P 3C 2P 1P 5PB02/10/2020

 10 ROCKSTAR HEENEY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Evans 554279 8/41945P 7C 4C 1P 1PD18/01/2021

 11 WAR HAWK Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Hutchinson 553856 6/12671P 1P 1P 1P 4PD27/01/2021

 12 BIG FRANK BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Gibbons 564977 7/21794P 1P 1Y 5P 2YD15/11/2021

 13 SIRIUS THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Pulbrook 553675 5/21494P 4P 3P 4P 1YB02/01/2021

 14 CURSE OF COD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Brown 558445 4/21427P 6P 4C 1P 6PD19/04/2021

 15 EMERLEY RED 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/01263P 8P 5P 6P 8PD05/12/2019

 16 BALINESE BLUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Brennen 554426 5/11112P 6P 7Y 6P 6PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Dropping in grade RIC, 28/07/2023, R4, P 2/1/2J. Chapman 532708 25/192632M 5P (BDN)Y 4P 1PD16/04/2019

 2 MARY'S REWARD 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R9, P 2/1/1M. Spiteri 532533 11/81506P 7M 4M 8C 2CB29/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL GARTH 1 Last start winner BUL, 29/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2G. Coles 550727 18/52901P 7C 1C 3C 2PD12/10/2020

 2 LIGHTEN UP Last start winner BUL, 20/06/2023, R2, P 3/1/2G. Tyrpenou 554310 6/52761P 4P 1P 2P 1PD18/01/2021

 3 PICK STAR 2 Last start winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/2D. Sultana 557004 8/52731P 5P 3P 1P 8PD04/01/2021

 4 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 16/123233P 2M 3M 2P 1MD11/12/2018

 5 STAR PRESENT 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 27/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542361 13/82288P 1P 5P 6P 1PD02/02/2020

 6 GREY WORM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1C. Lovelee 550742 10/52712P 2C 3P 6P 2PD27/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK GHOST Dropping in grade RIC, 04/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2R. Tyler 536172 8/61866P 4P 5P 2P 5PD19/07/2019

 2 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score NOW, 21/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 20/142264P 6P 1M 3P 5PD17/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HALF A BLONDE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21473P 6P 6P 6P 1PB18/12/2019

 2 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Massa 552138 8/41676C 1P 6P 5P 3PB07/11/2020

 3 FLETCHIE BOY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Markham 551816 7/12105P 1P 3P 3P 4PD19/08/2020

 4 PROBATION 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 9/61994P 4P 1Y 5P 1YD31/01/2021

 5 FABS YAM Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Tyler 558322 6/21866Y 1P 2P 3P 5PD03/01/2021

 6 ZIGGY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Lovelee 550736 5/11467P 6P 7P 2P 3CB27/10/2020

 7 KENSA LASS Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Mccauley 547869 10/31345P 4P 1P 6P 5YB04/07/2020

 8 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81295P 7P 3P 4P 6PB02/01/2021

 9 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Campbell 549987 4/31054P 7P 6P 8P 2PD28/09/2020

 10 SKEDADDLE RHINO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Tutt 548405 4/3994P 7P 4P 5P 5PD14/07/2020

 11 WESTSIDE YOGI 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Williamson 545294 1/0897P 8Y 2P 4Y 8PD06/04/2020

 12 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Williamson 550614 3/0785P 6P 4P 5Y 5YD17/10/2020

 13 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R4, M 5/1B. Williamson 535622 11/8657M 8P 6Y 8P 7PB27/06/2019

 14 MAURITIAN FLYER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Williamson 535626 4/2597P 7P 8Y 5P 8PD27/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL GARTH 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2G. Coles 550727 18/52901P 7C 1C 3C 2PD12/10/2020

 2 PICK STAR 1 Last start winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/2D. Sultana 557004 8/52731P 5P 3P 1P 8PD04/01/2021

 3 STAR PRESENT 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 27/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542361 13/82288P 1P 5P 6P 1PD02/02/2020

 4 BLUEGRASS Dropping in grade NOW, 07/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542356 13/61764C 4C 5P 3P 5CB02/02/2020

 5 GREY WORM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1C. Lovelee 550742 10/52712P 2C 3P 6P 2PD27/10/2020

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 September 2023 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST BREW IT Last start winner BUL, 29/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Andersen 555027 7/42281P 3P 7P 1P 3PD06/02/2021

 2 IBROX COOPER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1A. Campton 552773 5/41112P 7P 6P 5P 7PD14/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TAKEN PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Pedrana 552659 2/11833P 4P 1P 5P 3PD04/12/2020

 2 HALF A BLONDE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21473P 6P 6P 6P 1PB18/12/2019

 3 SEABROOK 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/08/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Summerfield 555734 1/01413P 4P 6P 4P 3PD24/01/2021

 4 SMELL LIKE BEANS Last start placegetter DAP, 31/08/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Coleman 542701 1/01323P 3P 6P 4P 7PD21/02/2020

 5 BALINESE BLUE 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 5/31112P 6P 7Y 6P 6PD31/01/2021

 6 STAGGER'S STAR Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0903P 7P 8P 6P 7PD01/07/2020

 7 GOOD ODDS VIKING Last start Country winner RIS, 19/08/2023, R11, Y 5/4F. Hurst 567517 4/01871Y 1Y 1Y 1YD07/01/2022

 8 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Massa 552138 8/41676C 1P 6P 5P 3PB07/11/2020

 9 EMERLEY RED 3 Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/91263P 8P 5P 6P 8PD05/12/2019

 10 REPLICANT Dropping in grade LCN, 03/07/2023, R8 5/2R. Stewart 546031 4/2757P 5P 6P 8P 5PD22/02/2020

 11 FLETCHIE BOY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Markham 551816 7/12105P 1P 3P 3P 4PD19/08/2020

 12 PROBATION 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 9/61994P 4P 1Y 5P 1YD31/01/2021

 13 TILLY BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Rodgers 553880 2/11804P 2P 2P 3P 4PB14/01/2021

 14 MIDNIGHT STALKER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Farrugia 564170 6/21806P 8C 3P 1P 3PD16/10/2021

 15 REDSHIFT DELTA Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Tweddle 560818 2/11474P 6P 3P 1P 8PB01/07/2021

 16 BRUNO'S ENCANTO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Farrugia 568530 1/01475P 4P 2P 1PD28/12/2021

 17 ZIGGY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Lovelee 550736 5/11467P 6P 7P 2P 3CB27/10/2020

 18 CURSE OF COD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R5, P 5/3N. Brown 558445 4/11427P 6P 4C 1P 6PD19/04/2021

 19 SKEDADDLE ZOE Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Tutt 551017 1/01145P 5P 4P 3P 6PB23/10/2020

 20 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R1, C 5/3V. Ellul 550928 4/11057C 5P 4P 3Y 5PD29/08/2020

 21 WALK ME DADDY Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Farrugia 568531 1/01057P 1PB28/12/2021

 22 MELLCAT JOHN BOY Weighted points score GBN, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Mellon 545949 10/31045P 6Y 6Y 7P 3PD04/05/2020

 23 BLACK BEAST Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Arletos 555817 6/41017P 6C 8C 8P 2PD23/02/2021

 24 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 11/31008P 7P 3P 6P 5MD01/05/2019

 25 SKEDADDLE RHINO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Tutt 548405 4/3994P 7P 4P 5P 5PD14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 CHIVAS GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Gibbons 559398 1/0977P 5Y 4P 1YB01/06/2021

 27 FOREVER THANKFUL Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Coleman 542697 7/1927P 6C 5P 4P 6PB21/02/2020

 28 WESTSIDE YOGI 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Williamson 545294 1/0897P 8Y 2P 4Y 8PD06/04/2020

 29 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Williamson 550614 3/0785P 6P 4P 5Y 5YD17/10/2020

 30 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Morton 540631 3/2725P 6P 8P 4P 8PB23/12/2019

 31 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R4, M 5/1B. Williamson 535622 11/8657M 8P 6Y 8P 7PB27/06/2019

 32 MAURITIAN FLYER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Williamson 535626 4/2597P 7P 8Y 5P 8PD27/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R3, M 1/2J. Fletcher 535180 34/233001M 1M 5C 2M 2MD14/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OVERFLOW BEAU 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Chappelow 567245 2/11843P 1P 1P 4P 7PD05/01/2022

 2 EMERLEY RED 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/01263P 8P 5P 6P 8PD05/12/2019

 3 IBROX COOPER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Campton 552773 5/01112P 7P 6P 5P 7PD14/12/2020

 4 FANTASTIC SPIKE Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Fletcher 566171 3/22163P 3P 1P 7P 1PD10/12/2021

 5 MIDNIGHT STALKER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Farrugia 564170 6/31806P 8C 3P 1P 3PD16/10/2021

 6 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 6/01324P 2P 7P 8P 7PD14/07/2020

 7 BALINESE BLUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Brennen 554426 5/11112P 6P 7Y 6P 6PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC HELGA Last start placegetter DAP, 31/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Fletcher 566172 0/01243P 3P 3P 4P 5PB10/12/2021

 2 FANTASTIC DAVE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/08/2023, R2, P

DAP, 03/08/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Fletcher 566174 0/01066P 3P 2PD10/12/2021

 3 FANTASTIC IRIS Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 09/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Fletcher 566169 0/00(FEL)PB10/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CANYA STYLE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Meilak 550765 4/01471P 6P 5P 7P 3PB06/09/2020
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